

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21452/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2010 in FAO No.2058/2010 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GUNWANT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARAMJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.
Ms. Brijendra Singh, Adv.
MR. Ashish Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr. S.K.Puri, Adv.
Mr. Shravan Sahay, Adv.
Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.
The special leave petition is dismissed.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master